
SCHEDULE - GARAGE GUYS
summer 2019 / VAUGHAN TIER 3 (C)

Dec. 06, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Mon, May 06, 19 6 GARAGE GUYS 5 VAUGHAN PYLONS 9:00 pm Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Wed, May 08, 19 6 GARAGE GUYS 4 JUNIOR HAWKS 8:00 pm Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Wed, May 15, 19 6 GARAGE GUYS 2 PIG EXPRESS 9:00 pm Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Wed, May 22, 19 6 GARAGE GUYS 8 VAUGHAN LIONS 10:00 pm Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Wed, May 29, 19 2 JUNIOR HAWKS 1 GARAGE GUYS 9:00 pm Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Wed, Jun 05, 19 4 VAUGHAN PYLONS 3 GARAGE GUYS 7:00 pm Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Wed, Jun 12, 19 1 PIG EXPRESS 5 GARAGE GUYS 10:00 pm Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Wed, Jun 19, 19 3 GARAGE GUYS 3 JUNIOR HAWKS 7:00 pm Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Mon, Jun 24, 19 6 GARAGE GUYS 7 VAUGHAN PYLONS 8:00 pm Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Wed, Jun 26, 19 0 VAUGHAN LIONS 6 GARAGE GUYS 9:00 pm Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Wed, Jul 03, 19 3 VAUGHAN LIONS 5 GARAGE GUYS 10:00 pm Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Mon, Jul 08, 19 4 JUNIOR HAWKS 5 GARAGE GUYS 7:00 pm Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Wed, Jul 10, 19 3 GARAGE GUYS 3 PIG EXPRESS 8:00 pm Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Mon, Jul 15, 19 5 VAUGHAN PYLONS 2 GARAGE GUYS 8:00 pm Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Wed, Jul 24, 19 SF1 6 GARAGE GUYS 4 VAUGHAN PYLONS 7:00 pm Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Mon, Jul 29, 19 SF2 4 VAUGHAN PYLONS 6 GARAGE GUYS 7:00 pm Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Wed, Aug 07, 19 F1 2 GARAGE GUYS 5 VAUGHAN LIONS 8:00 pm Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Tue, Aug 13, 19 F2 3 VAUGHAN LIONS 4 GARAGE GUYS 10:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Thu, Aug 15, 19 F3 4 GARAGE GUYS 1 VAUGHAN LIONS 9:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar


